=
ispitni centar

Ime
1 MATIJA
2 SEJLA
3 SNEZANA
4 LAZAR

5 VOJISLAV
6 MARKO
7 NATALIJA

8 KRISTINA

9 LUKA
10 PREDRAG
11 MIA
12 DRAGANA
13 JOVAN
14 MILJANA
15 MILICA
16 DEJAN
17 LAZAR
18 ERNA

Prezime

BARJAKTAROVIC

BATILOVIC
BIJELIC
BLAGOJEVIC
BOSKOVIC
BOZOVIC
BOZOVIC
BULAJIC
BULATOVIC
BULATOVIC
CABARKAPA
CALIC
COROVIC
cviJoviC
DELETIC
DELIC
DRAGISIC

DURDPEVIC

BIOLOGIJA VIIl/IX

Skola

JU 0S 'RADOMIR MITROVIC' BERANE

JU 08 'Tucanje' Tucanje, Berane

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU 0S8 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU 08 'IVAN VUSOVIC' VIDROVAN - NIKSIC
JU 0S 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU 08 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU 08 'Rifat BurdZovi¢ Tr$o' Lozna, Bijelo Polje
JU OS8 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 08 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU 08 'Nedakusi' Bijelo Polje

JU OS 'NJEGOS, KOTOR

JU 0S 'BAJO PIVLJANIN' DONJA BREZNA, Pluzine
JU 08 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU 0S8 "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

Datum stampe: 21.2.2013

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

78
75
92
80
90
90
86
75
89
75
77
82
76
75
75
97
79

75




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Ime

ANDELA

IVANA

KRISTINA

IVANA

ANESA

KRISTINA

DANILO

MILICA

INDIRA

ARMINA

IVONA

DANICA

DANICA

JASNA

VASILIJE

ANA

KRISTINA

SAFETA

MARIJA

VANESA

SLOBODANKA

IGOR

DORDE

JOVANA

Prezime

DUROVIC
FATIC
GAJEVIC
GVOZDENOVIC
HAJROVIC
IVANOVIC
JEKNIC
KNEZEVIC
KOLICIC
KREPONIC
KRULANOVIC
KUZMANOVIC
LAKOVIC
LALEVIC
LALEVIC
LALIC
LEZAJIC
LJUCA
LONCAR
LUKIC
MAROJEVIC
MIHAJLOVIC
MIJOVIC

MILATOVIC

Skola

JU OS 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU OS 'Vukasin Radunovi¢', Berane

JU 08 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje

JU 0S 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU 08 'Bozidar Vukovié Podgoriéanin' Podgorica
JU 0S8 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU 0S8 'RISTO MANOJLOVIC' KOLASIN

JU 08 "Stefan Mitrov Ljubida" Budva

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'Radojica Perovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS "BPoko Prelevi¢"-Ubli Podgorica

JU OS 'Vukasin Radunovi¢', Berane

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 08 'RADOJE CIZMOVIC' OZRINICI, NIKSIC
JU 0S 'MILORAD-MUSA BURZAN', PODGORICA
JU 0S8 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 08 'MEKSIKO' BAR

JU OS 'MILEVA LAJOVIC-LALATOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 0S 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS "Petar Dedovié" Murino

JU 08 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

75
90
80
80
88
86
76
100
85
80
98
90
78
90
78
83
77
78
87
79
92
96
80

95




43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Ime

KRISTINA
BOSKO
MIA
DRAGAN
MILICA
MAJA
DANIJELA
EMIR
MITAR
IVANA
TEODORA
MARIJA
DANIJELA
KRISTINA
DZENITA
ALEKSANDRA
ANDREJ
ERNA
AZRA
VALENTINA
JELENA
STANKA
STOJAN

NIKOLA

Prezime

MILOJEVIC
MIRANOVIC
MUGOSA
NOVAKOVIC
OBRENIC
oLuJIC
PAVLOVIC
PEPIC
PEROVIC
PETRICIC
POPOVIC
RADEVIC
RADONJIC
RADOVIC
SALJA
SARIC
SESTOVIC
SOFTIC
SOJTARIC
STANIC
STEFANOVIC
TANJEVIC
TERZIC

TOMOVIC

Skola

JU 08 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU 08 'Radojica Perovi¢' Podgorica

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU 08 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 0S8 'Viadislav SI. Ribnikar' Rasovo-Bijelo Polje
JU 0S8 "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU 08 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA

JU OS 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'IVO VISIN' KOTOR

JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU 08 'Bozidar Vukovi¢ Podgoriganin' Podgorica
JU OS 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 0$ 'MARKO MILJANOV' - BIJELO POLJE
JU 08 'Vladislav SI. Ribnikar' Rasovo-Bijelo Polje
JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Radomir Rakogevi¢', Proséenje- Mojkovac
JU 0S 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA

JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU 0S 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'MILOVAN RAKOCEVIC' LEPENAC, MOJKOVAC

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

75
85
90
92
84
82
75
75
83
79
90
75
80
80
79
90
78
79
80
82
95
84
98

78




67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Ime

NIKOLINA
MILICA
MARIJA
KSENIJA
MILICA
JAKSA
NIKOLA

BALSA

Prezime

TOMOVIC
VOJINOVIC
VUCETIC
VUCINIC
VUCUROVIC
VUKOSLAVCEVIC
VUKOVIC

VUSUROVIC

Skola

JU OS 'NJEGOS' SPUZ, DANILOVGRAD

JU 0S8 'Milovan Jeli¢', Pavino Polje, Bijelo Polje
JU 0S8 'SALKO ALJKOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'DASO PAVICIC' HERCEG NOVI

JU OS 'Anto Dedovi¢' Bar

JU OS 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'Radojica Perovi¢' Podgorica

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

84
75
80
85
82
95
89

80




